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TWO BEDROOM APARTMENTS 

 

751 S 16th St, 3rd Fl….…..………................................................$1,895+util (gas and electric, water flat $50) 

Renovated two-bedroom apartment (approx 800SF) located on 16th Street between Fitzwater and Catharine 

Streets with hardwood floors throughout. Lots of closet space, ceramic tile bath with new vanity, central air, 

washer and dryer in the unit. Modern kitchen with granite countertop and all appliances (garbage disposal, 

dishwasher, stove, refrigerator, microwave). Walking distance to Center City, UPENN, a few blocks away from 

South Street, Broad Street subway line, close to major shopping and transportation.  Pets negotiable with deposit 

(1yo+, spayed/neutered, Cat $250/ Dog $375). By Appointment Only. Available NOW. Qualified applicants 

pay only first month rent and one month security deposit to move in.  

 

757 S 16th St, 1st FL…….……………………................................$1,795+util (Gas, Electric, Water flat $50) 

Beautifully renovated first floor apartment in Graduate Hospital. Living room with hardwood floors, modern 

kitchen with granite counter top and all appliances (stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, garbage disposal) and a pantry 

closet. Ceramic tile bathroom, two bedrooms with good size closets. Private, cemented back yard for summer 

cookouts, central air and sole access to a full unfinished basement with washer and dryer and additional storage. 

Amazing location, walking distance to all major shopping and entertainment. Available NOW. Pets OK with 

deposit ($250 cat / $375 dog, 1yo+, spayed/neutered). By appointment only.   Qualified applicants pay only 

first month rent and one month security deposit to move in. 

 

2710 South Street……….………….………....................................................$1,995+util (Gas, Electric,Water) 

Prime location! Two-bedroom, two full baths home (approx 800 sq ft) located steps from South St Bridge and a 

brand-new CHOP Research building. Hardwood floors, cozy living room with a wood burning fireplace, modern 

kitchen with granite counter tops and stainless-steel appliances (fridge, range, dishwasher, microwave), quaint 

and private backyard patio. Each bedroom has a full modern bathroom and good size closet. Central air, washer 

and dryer in the basement. Walk to work, enjoy a beautiful Schuylkill River trail and amazing views of Center 

City, walking distance to grocery store, gyms and parks! Pets negotiable with deposit (spayed/neutered, 1yo+). 

Available NOW. By appointment only! Qualified applicants pay only first month rent and one month 

security deposit to move in. 

 

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENTS 

 

1358 South St, Apt 2F………………………………………………………..….$1,295+util gas and electric) 

Modern one bedroom apartment (500 sq ft) with hardwood floors throughout, ceramic tile bathroom, kitchen with 

dishwasher, microwave, stove and refrigerator. Ceiling fans, good closet space, washer and dryer in the unit. This 

is a great location, in the heart of the city, blocks away from City Hall, steps away from Broad St subway, all 

major shopping and entertainment.  One cat OK (spayed/neutered 1yo+) with $250 deposit. By appointment 

only. Available 09/05/2025. 
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COMMERCIAL 

2040 S 13th St/Storefront.........................................................................................................$995+util (electric)       

Amazing opportunity for a small business owner!  An updated storefront/office (approx 400 sq ft) with private 

entrance located on one of the busiest streets in South Philadelphia. The entrance is off Snyder Ave, just a block 

away from Broad Street & E Passyunk Street with lots of established businesses in the area. Freshly painted space 

with wood flooring and lighting, two front windows and a private bathroom.  Air conditioning, rent includes heat 

& U&O Tax!  Available NOW. By appointment only! Rent is $995 + utilities (electric). To schedule a time to 

see this property, please contact Best City Homes, Inc at 215-545-1144 (office).   Tenant is responsible for 20% 

of yearly real estate tax (approx $1,150 /year), snow removal, and water usage (based on type of business). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
TO MOVE IN: FIRST, LAST, SECURITY DEPOSIT. APPLICATION FEE IS $55.00 AND IS NON-REFUNDABLE. WE CHECK 

YOUR CREDIT, RENTAL & EMPLOYMENT HISTORY. INCOME QUALIFICATIONS: YOUR MONTHLY GROSS INCOME 

SHOULD BE AT LEAST THREE TIMES THE AMOUNT OF MONTHLY RENT. UNLESS NOTED IN THE AD AS PET 

FRIENDLY REGRETFULLY OUR POLICY IS NO PETS ARE ALLOWED IN ANY OF OUR RENTALS. 

SAMPLE LEASES ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST PRIOR TO SUBMITTING AN APPLICATION. 

ALL GAS HEAT UNITS REQUIRE PURCHASE OF THE PGW PARTS & LABOR PLAN WHICH RUNS APPROXIMATELY 

$130/YEAR.  MORE INFO ON THE PARTS & LABOR PLAN CAN BE FOUND BY VISITING www.pgworks.com. 


